MENAKATTNG T
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MINI MAX
n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024
Practice 5

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 00 Saif AL OBAIDLI QAT 1 0 3 Omar BOUYACOUB MAR
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:09.121 35506  16.829  16.786 53.3  1:09.121 1 1:23.721 45262  19.899  18.560 44.0  1:23.721
2 53.487 19.505  17.084 16.898 689  2:02.608 2 57.001 21.647 18.012 17.342 647  2:20.722
3 52.858 19.333  16.695  16.830 69.7  2:55.466 3 54.218 19.835  16.924  17.459  68.0  3:14.940
4 53.000 19.541 16.645 16814  69.6  3:48.466 4 58.959 21.838  19.443  17.678 625  4:13.899
5 52.745 19.429 16568  16.748  69.9  4:41.211 5 53.364 19.741 16.566  17.057  69.1  5:07.263
6 52.535 19.219  16.750  16.566 70.2  5:33.746 6 53.953 19.847  17.021 17.085 683  6:01.216
7 52.505 19.230  16.628  16.647 702  6:26.251 7 53.102 19.492 16727 16883 69.4  6:54.318
8 1:54.376B 19.585  17.420 1:17.371 32.2  8:20.627 8 53.412 19.564  16.652 17.196 69.0  7:47.730
9 56.181 22954 16582  16.645 65.6  9:16.808 9 53.426 19.786  16.716 16924 69.0  8:41.156
10 52.241 19.278 16.509  70.6  10:09.049 10 53.164 19.746 16593  16.825 69.3  9:34.320
11 52.549 19.314 16542 16693 702 11:01.598 1 53.161 19.484  16.679  16.998  69.3 10:27.481
12 52.450 19.215 16.574  16.661 70.3 11:54.048 12 53.503 16.897  17.193  68.9 11:20.984
k] 52.109) 16.554 70.7  12:46.157 13 53.795 19.861 16.960 16974 685 12:14.779
14 52.605 19.342  16.607  16.656 70.1 13:38.762 14 53.181 19.715 IEPER 16950 693 13:07.960
15 52.501 19.236 16552  16.713  70.2 14:31.263 15 53.128 19.502  16.642  16.984  69.4 14:01.088
16 52.359 19.235  16.471 16.653  70.4 15:23.622 iy 52.802 19.467  16.561 69.8  14:53.890
Tamem MUSTAFA PSE 17 52.901 19.430  16.590  16.881  69.7 15:46.791
1 01 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 1 04 Abulrazzaq ALQURAISHI SAU
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:43.359  1:08.908 17.333 17.118 357  1:43.359

2 52.939 19.677  16.673 16589  69.6  2:36.298 1 1:16.202 41765 17.566 16871 484  1:16.202
3 52.643 19.359  16.698 16586 70.0  3:28.941 2 53.775 19.950  17.187  16.638  68.6  2:09.977
4 52.506 19.421 16.541 70.2  4:21.447 3 53.447 19.751 16.838  16.858 69.0  3:03.424
5 59.683 26469  16.631 16583 61.8  5:21.130 4 53.013 19.697  16.733 16583  69.5  3:56.437
6 52.373 19.273 16480  16.620 70.4  6:13.503 5 56.582 20.142  19.878 16562 65.2  4:53.019
A  52.120] 19.091 16.378  16.651 707  7:05.623 6 52.605 19.455  16.742 70.1 5:45.624
8 52.392 19.240  16.412  16.740 70.4  7:58.015 7 52.792 19.479  16.701 16.612 698  6:38.416
9 52.552 19.413 16446 16693 70.1  8:50.567 8 54.223 19.366  18.261 16.596  68.0  7:32.639
10 52.240 19.201 16.451 16588 70.6  9:42.807 9 2:29.555B  19.165  16.697 1:53.693 24.6 10:02.194
11 52.233 19.242 ETEEN 16.661 706  10:35.040 10 1:00.257 26880  16.786 16591 612 11:02.451
12 58.140 19.368  20.779  17.993  63.4 11:33.180 11 52.728 16.833  16.746  69.9 11:55.179
13 52.190 16.424  16.678  70.6 12:25.370 12 54.550 19.406  18.559  16.585 67.6 12:49.729
14 1:02.875 23.892  22.134  16.849 586 13:28.245 13 52.805 19.310  16.649  16.846 69.8 13:42.534
15 52.893 19.767 16495  16.631  69.7 14:21.138 14 52.864 19.289  17.022 16553  69.7 14:35.398
16 52.462 19.253  16.614  16.595 70.3 15:13.600 15 19.182 16.708 702 15:27.886
1 0 2 Ahmed AL KHALIFA BHR 1 0 5 Faris HAROUN ARE
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:12.255 38610 16721 16924 510  1:12.255 1 2:05.861  1:30.970 18334 16557 29.3  2:05.861
2 52.751 19.561 16.552  16.638  69.9  2:05.006 2 52.453 19.341 16.602 16510 70.3  2:58.314
3 52.543 19515  16.477 16551 702  2:57.549 3 1:26598B  19.263  16.670  50.665 42.6  4:24.912
4 52.314 19.195  16.390  16.729 705  3:49.863 4 1:11.749 28.562 26795 16.392 514  5:36.661
5 52.224 19.210  16.464 16550 70.6  4:42.087 5 52.325 19.222 16577 16526 705  6:28.986
I3 52.214] 19.201 16.491 70.6  5:34.303 6 52.209 19.167  16.458  16.584 70.6  7:21.195
7 52273 [EEXEL 16510 16704 705  6:26.576 7 51.926 19.103  16.402  16.421 71.0  8:13.121
8 52.526 19.444 16454  16.628 702  7:19.102 8 2:26.264B  19.393  16.603 1:50.268 252 10:39.385
9 52.303 19.232  16.409  16.662 70.5  8:11.405 9  1:03.657 30.255  17.075 57.9  11:43.042
10 52.582 19.469  16.413  16.700 70.1  9:03.987 10 52.052 19.243  16.341 16.468 70.8 12:35.094
11 52.430 19.382  16.469  16.579 703  9:56.417 11 52.419 18.948 16315 17.156 70.3 13:27.513
12 52.832 19.180  16.403  17.249  69.8 10:49.249 12 IETRIY. 16477 715 14:19.084
13 53.594 20212 16714  16.668 68.8 11:42.843 13 51.827 18.987 16277 16563 71.1 15:10.911
14 1:34.188B 19.231 58.628  39.1 13:17.031 Aymen MACKI OMN

15 1:02.938 28.753  17.564  16.621 58.6 14:19.969 106
16 52.497 19.453 16520  16.524 70.2 15:12.466 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 1:19.436 45370 16977 17.089 464  1:19.436 3 51.920 18.989  16.409 16522 71.0  2:53.864
2 53.291 19.729  16.897  16.665 69.2  2:12.727 4 52.218 19.275  16.365 16578 70.6  3:46.082
3 52.961 19.580  16.928  16.453 69.6  3:05.688 [l 51.875] 19.009  16.379  16.487 71.1 4:37.957
4 53.224 19.769  16.947  16.508 69.3  3:58.912 6 52.138 19.137  16.423 16578 70.7  5:30.095
5 52.566 19.411 16.681  16.474 70.1  4:51.478 7 51.984 19.150 EPEIE 16521 709  6:22.079
6 52.160 19.258  16.509 IEIELE] 70.7  5:43.638 8 52.278 19.327  16.357 16594 705  7:14.357
7 52.281 19.325  16.447 16509 705  6:35.919 9 52.420 19.354  16.528 16538 70.3  8:06.777
8 52.433 19.368 16516 16549 703  7:28.352 10 57.993 24.821 16.654 16518  63.6  9:04.770
A 52.092 16533  70.8  8:20.444 11 52.098 19.320  16.363 708  9:56.868
10 52.405 19.427 16501  16.477 703  9:12.849 12 52117 19.049  16.415  16.653 70.7 10:48.985
11 52.446 19.345  16.634  16.467 703 10:05.295 13 55.090 20.352 18.154  16.584  66.9 11:44.075
12 52.417 19.308  16.520  16.589 70.3 10:57.712 14 52.084 16.409 16712 70.8  12:36.159
13 52.625 19.396  16.686 16543 70.1 11:50.337 15 1:27.332B  24.341 16.653  46.338 422 14:03.491
14 52.439 19.364  16.637  16.438 70.3 12:42.776 16 57.560 24716 16412  16.432 64.0 15:01.051
1 07 Joe MOURAD LBN
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:19.219 44989  17.029 17.201 465  1:19.219
2 53.335 19.715  16.887  16.733  69.1  2:12.554
3 53.029 19.594  16.755 16.680 69.5  3:05.583
4 53.905 19.718  17.358  16.829 68.4  3:59.488
5 53.075 19.620 16790  16.665 695  4:52.563
6 52.799 19.497  16.684  16.618 69.8  5:45.362
7 52.819 19.433 EIAFN  16.766 69.8  6:38.181
8 53816 [EERIE 17.662 16789 685  7:31.997
9 52.905 19.392 16710  16.803 69.7  8:24.902
10 52.942 19.555  16.721  16.666 69.6  9:17.844
11 19.418  16.662  16.653  69.9 10:10.577
12 52.867 19.456 16780  16.631  69.7 11:03.444
13 52.808 19.452  16.752  16.604 69.8 11:56.252
14 52.972 19.449 16704 16819  69.6 12:49.224
15 52.820 19.466 16732  16.622 69.8 13:42.044
16 53.696 19.560  17.382  16.754  68.7 14:35.740
17 52.791 19.499  16.702 69.8 15:28.531
1 08 Austin lan GRAY QAT
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 2:17.071B 1:28.356  16.625 32.090 269  2:17.071
2 57.600 24332 16488  16.780 64.0  3:14.671
3 52.376 19.539  16.390  16.447 704  4:07.047
4 52.255 19.253  16.499  16.503 70.5  4:59.302
5 52.197 19.270 16564 16363 70.6  5:51.499
6 52.259 19.320 16485  16.454 705  6:43.758
7 52.058 19.233  16.424  16.401 70.8  7:35.816
8 1:42.332B 19.261 16.468 1:06.603 36.0  9:18.148
9 58.241 25524 16322  16.395 63.3 10:16.389
i)  51.833 19.144 16.432  71.1 11:08.222
11 52.204 19.358  16.482  16.364 70.6 12:00.426
12 51.926 16.444 16407 71.0 12:52.352
13 52.374 19.221 16.786 16367 70.4 13:44.726
14 51.914 19.129  16.452 71.0  14:36.640
15 52.124 19.305  16.435 16384 707 15:28.764
1 09 Roslan Sryer AISSA DZA
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:09.562 36283 16535 16744 530  1:09.562
2 52.382 19.403  16.363  16.616 70.4  2:01.944
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